DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION Garrard County Farm Bureau ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE PO Box 663 HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. Lancaster, KY 40444 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC # **INSURED** INSURER A: Kentucky Farm Bureau Scott Pence dba Wood Connection INSURER B: PO Box 809 INSURER C: Nicholasville, KY 40356 INSURER O: INSURER E COVERAGES THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. INSR ADDL POLICY EFFECTIVE POLICY EXPIRATION TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER DATE (MM/DD/YY) DATE (MWDD/YY) LIMITS GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE \$1,000,000 DAMAGE TO RENTED COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY PREMISES (Ea occurence) CLAIMS MADE . OCCUR MED EXP (Any one person) S156914 \$ 1,000,000 06/20/2012 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY 06/20/2013 \$ 2,000,000 GENERAL AGGREGATE GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: \$2,000,000 PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG POLICY PROJECT AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY s COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT ANY AUTO Ea accident) ALL OWNED AUTOS 5 BODILY INJURY SCHEDULED AUTOS (Per person) HIRED AUTOS BODILY INJURY NON-OWNED AUTOS (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) GARAGE LIABILITY AU<u>TO O</u>NLY - EA <u>ACCIDENT</u> \$ ANY AUTO \$ OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: AGG EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE \$ __ occur CLAIMS MADE \$ AGGREGATE \$ DEDUCTIBLE \$ RETENTION \$ WC STATU-OTHER WORKERS COMPENSATION AND TORY LIMITS EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY .L. EACH ACCIDENT ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE If yes, describe under SPECIAL PROVISIONS be DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT OTHER DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENT / SPECIAL PROVISION: CG FB 16/ Hired Non-owned auto liability is on this policy. 1,000,000 limits CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION LFUCG' SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION **Division of Central Purchasing** DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 30 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, 1-11 FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL 200 E Main st MPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE LISURER, ITS AGENTS OR Lexington, KY 40507 AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE ACORD 25 (2001/08) © ACORD CORPORATION 1988

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/9/2013

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

PRODUCER	CONTACT NAME:		
Kentucky Farm Bureau	FHONE FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (A/C, No):		
9201 Bunsen Parkway	E-MAIL ADDRESS:		
		IC#	
ouisville KY 40250-0700	INSURER A Kentucky Associated General Co		
ISURED	INSURER B :		
ood Connection, LLC.	INSURER C:		
399 Hoover Pike	INSURER D;		
	INSURER E:		
icholasville KY 40536	INSURER F:		
OVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:2013	REVISION NUMBER:		
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFO EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HA		THE	
R TYPE OF INSURANCE INSTRUVO POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF POLICY EXP LIMITS		
GENERAL LIABILITY	EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$		
CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR	MED EXP (Any one person) \$		
	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$		
	GENERAL AGGREGATE \$		
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$		
POLICY PRO- JECT LOC	\$		
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) \$		
ANY AUTO	BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$		
ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS AUTOS	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$		
HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS	PROPERTY DAMAGE \$		
n vet .			
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR	EACH OCCURRENCE \$	***************************************	
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	AGGREGATE \$		
DED RETENTIONS	S		
WORKERS COMPENSATION	X WC STATU- OTH-		
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	EL EACH ACCIDENT \$ 4,000	.00	
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? N/A 17908	1/1/2013 12/31/2013 EL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 4,000		
If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 4,000		
	2,000	, , , ,	
SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks)	rks Schedule, If more space is required)		
RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION	***********	
LCUFG	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFO THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.		
Division of Central Purchasing 200 East Main Street	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
Lexington, KY 40567	- 4677: 34		
	. i		
	Suzanne Koehne/RLA	ئے	

INS025 (201005) 01

The ACORD name and long are registered marks of ACORD





Pence, Scott

Page 1 of 1

POLICY NUMBER 0020442319

POLICY PERIOD 1/30/13 to 7/30/13

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER 0000769847

COUNTY Garrard

YOUR AGENT Rob Newman 751 Lexington Rd P O Box 663 Lancaster, KY 40444 (859) 792-2601 rob.newman@kyfb.com

ENTRY DATE 4/16/13

ENTRY TIME 02:18 p.m.

USER AGT1254

PRINTED ON 4/16/13

Policy Change

NAMED INSURED: Pence, Scott

Pence, Linda PO Box 809

Nicholasville, Ky 40340-0809

CHANGE EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/16/2013 CHANGE EFFECTIVE TIME: 02:17 p.m.

ADD TO ACCOUNT BILL: N

Coverages

COVERAGE	CHANGED FROM	CHANGED TO
Bodily Injury Liability	300,000/500,000	1,000,000/1,000,000
Property Damage Liability	100,000	1,000,000

Premium Summary

	TOTAL PREMIUM	BALANCE DUE
Previous amount	\$602.67	\$305.42
Increase/Decrease due to change	\$64.23	\$37.36
New amount	\$666.90	\$342.78

Installment Scheduk	Insta	Ilme	nt S	ched	lule
---------------------	-------	------	------	------	------

DUE DATE	PAY BALANCE DUE	PAY REVISED INSTALLMENT
Due Now	\$342.78	\$333.45
06/02/2013	\$0.00	\$0.00
07/02/2013	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Due	\$342.78	\$333.45

If there is a change to the information used to develop the policy premium, we may adjust your premium.

I certify that all information I have provided for this transaction is true and correct. I represent that I have informed the company of any loss, accident or suspended license incurred by me, any driver or member of my household, within the last 6 months. I understand that any false information, omission or misrepresentation may render my policy null and void or result in cancellation or nonrenewal of my policy.

Insured's signature	THE STATE OF THE S	Date
moor od o olgrididi c		Date